Academic staff

PhDr. Radim Pavelka,
Ph.D.

Head of department

(head of the combat sports
section)

pavelka@ftvs.cuni.cz
tel: 220 172 175
room: D223

PhDr. Adam Zdobinsky
Department Secretary

zdobinsky@ftvs.cuni.cz
tel: 220 172 178
room: D223

Petra Valtrova
secretary

pvaltrova@ftvs.cuni.cz
tel.: 220 172 202
room: D023

Internal staff

PhDr. Alena Kozakova,
Ph.D.
(head of the gymnastics
section)

akasparova@ftvs.cuni.cz
tel: 220 172 253
room: D020

Mgr. Jaroslav Stich
academic staff

stich@ftvs.cuni.cz
tel.. 220 172 175
room: D223

Mgr. Jana Cerna
academic staff

jcerna@ftvs.cuni.cz
tel.: 220 172 163
room: D021

PhDr. Roman Malir
academic staff

malir@ftvs.cuni.cz
tel.: 220 172 293
room: D025

Mgr. Jan Chrudimsky,
Ph.D.

academic staff, Vice-Dean
for Internal Affairs and
Development

chrudimsky@ftvs.cuni.cz
tel.: 220 172 220
room: D022, H113

Mgr. Katefina Kolbova
academic staff

kolbova@ftvs.cuni.cz
tel.: 220 172 163
room: D021

PhDr. Veronika Hola

Mgr. Vendula Soukupova
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academic staff

hola@ftvs.cuni.cz
tel.: 220 172 179

room: D210

academic staff
maternity leave

soukupova@ftvs.cuni.cz
tel.: 220 172 253
room: D020

Mgr. Vit Trebicky, Ph.D.
researcher

trebicky@ftvs.cuni.cz
tel: 220 172 179
room: D220-221

Mgr. Katefina Dolezalova,
Ph.D.

academic staff

maternity leave

dolezalova@ftvs.cuni.cz
tel.: 220 172 293

room: D025
PhDr. Iveta Hola, Ph.D.
academic staff
ihola@ftvs.cuni.cz
tel.: 220 172 293
room: D025
External workers

PhDr. Jaroslav Kristofi¢

jkristofic@ftvs.cuni.cz
tel.: 220 172 002
room: D019

Mgr. André Reinders

andre@andrereinders.com
tel.: 220 172 175
room: D223

Mgr. Libuse Cadova, Ph.D.

cadova@ftvs.cuni.cz
tel.: 220 172 289
room: D218

doc. PhDr. Viléma Novotna

vnovotna@ftvs.cuni.cz
tel.: 220 172 076
room: D018

Mgr. Jaroslav Chum

jaroslavchum1@gmail.com

tel.: 220 172 002
room: D019

Bc. Karolina Drahotova

kaja.drahotova@seznam.cz
tel.: 220 172 002
room: D019

PhDr. Dusan Blazek, Ph.D.

dblazek@ftvs.cuni.cz
tel.:220 172 194
room: D131
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